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This cabinet is an elevated open cabinet that sits directly on a Modular Desk or Spine 
Desk in single-sided or shared application.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
Single-Sided Configuration: 1 elevated desktop cabinet, 1 divider (inside case).

Shared Configuration: 1 elevated desktop cabinet, 1 back accessory (as specified) behind 
each compartment, 1 divider (inside case) 0 or 1 divider (under shelf) (as specified).

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Linear LED Light and Tangent Undercabinet Light.

NOTES
Open without Divider base configuration (O) is not available with single-sided 
configuration (S).

Not all configurations are available as Xpress. Please see Xpress catalogue 
and/or specification software for details.

R S E O O
Elevated Desktop Cabinet – Open

Xpress

Single-Sided Left (Shared)

Width

22"

16"

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE
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Configuration 
(Open Side)

S  Single-Sided

L  Left (Shared)

R  Right (Shared)

Accessory Option 

F  Fabric Tackboard 
(Shown)

L  Laminate

Base 
Configuration

C  Closed 
(Shown)

O  Open without 
Divider

Depth 

16

Width 

30, 36, 42, 48, 54, 
60, 66, 72, 78, 84

Case and Divider 
Finish

Source Laminate

Accessory Finish  
(If applicable)

Source Laminate

Panel Fabric

Xpress

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

 SINGLE-SIDED (S)

   CLOSED (C)

 D W LAMINATE DOORS (L) (Source Laminate)

 16 / 406 30 / 762 617
 16 / 406 36 / 914 668
 16 / 406 42 / 1067 728
 16 / 406 48 / 1219 803
 16 / 406 54 / 1372 879
 16 / 406 60 / 1524 933
 16 / 406 66 / 1676 991
 16 / 406 72 / 1829 1046
 16 / 406 78 / 1981 1104
 16 / 406 84 / 2134 1155

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

 LEFT (L) OR RIGHT (R)

   OPEN WITHOUT DIVIDER (O)

   FABRIC TACKBOARD (F) LAMINATE (L)

            Source 
 D W  A/COM Gr. 1 Gr. 2 Gr. 3 Gr. 4 Gr. 5 Gr. 6 Gr. 7 Laminate

 16 / 406 48 / 1219 869 879 901 914 951 987 1012 1038 703
 16 / 406 54 / 1372 942 957 978 993 1031 1067 1094 1122 770
 16 / 406 60 / 1524 994 1011 1032 1053 1093 1133 1165 1193 812
 16 / 406 66 / 1676 1049 1067 1086 1105 1143 1181 1213 1242 854
 16 / 406 72 / 1829 1120 1135 1165 1178 1223 1267 1302 1335 898
 16 / 406 78 / 1981 1172 1193 1214 1244 1296 1347 1384 1419 942
 16 / 406 84 / 2134 1225 1246 1267 1294 1341 1391 1429 1466 984

   CLOSED (C)

   FABRIC TACKBOARD (F) LAMINATE (L)

           Source 
   A/COM Gr. 1 Gr. 2 Gr. 3 Gr. 4 Gr. 5 Gr. 6 Gr. 7 Laminate

 16 / 406 48 / 1219 966 977  997 1011 1047 1084 1110 1135 803
 16 / 406 54 / 1372 1053 1068  1086 1105 1142 1178 1208 1236 879
 16 / 406 60 / 1524 1118 1131  1154 1173 1214 1255 1285 1312 933
 16 / 406 66 / 1676 1183 1202  1222 1241 1280 1316 1347 1377 991
 16 / 406 72 / 1829 1264 1285  1309 1331 1376 1419 1455 1487 1046
 16 / 406 78 / 1981 1334 1351  1377 1404 1457 1509 1544 1581 1104
 16 / 406 84 / 2134 1395 1418  1438 1467 1515 1564 1600 1637 1155

R S E O O
Elevated Desktop Cabinet – Open 

(Continued)


